Coolant check valve
CCH Series
New product
COOLANT CHECK VALVE CCH SERIES
Check valve for
coolants resistant
to foreign matters!!
Flow path structure resistant to foreign matter

Weight kg 0.24 0.39 0.80
Mounting orientation Free
How to order
Port size
10A Rc3/8
15A Rc1/2
20A Rc3/4
1
1 Port size
CCH 10A
Internal structure and parts list
No. Parts name Material
1 Body
10A: S45C (plated) Carbon steel (plated)
15A, 20A: SUS303 Stainless steel
2 O-ring FKM Fluoro rubber
3 Main valve C3604 (plated) Brass (plated)
4 Spring SUS304 Stainless steel
5 Cap S45C (plated) Carbon steel (plated)
6 O-ring FKM Fluoro rubber
654321
2
CCH Series
Dimensions
Model no. A B C (Between hex sides) D
CCH-10A 62 ø34 30 Rc3/8
CCH-15A 75 ø40 36 Rc1/2
CCH-20A 90 ø50 46 Rc3/4
◦Low-pressure circuit
(Applications)
zz Improvement in the responsiveness of
coolant discharge
zz Prevention of liquid leak
◦Middle/high-pressure circuit
(Applications)
zz Prevention	of	reverse	flow	in	the	air	and	coolant
circuits
Example uses in circuits
Related products
Coolant valve CVSE2 and CVSE3 Series
Module coolant valves GCVE2 and GCVSE2 Series
Pressure switch for coolant CPE and CPD Series
■	Low	pressure	loss	and	large	flow
The	flow-path	structure	with	low	pressure	loss	provides	large	flows
and energy-saving piping.
■ Wide variations
Wide	variations	in	flange	sizes	from	10	to	80	A
Wide range of supported pressures from low pressures to high pressures.
3-port valves are available as well as 2-port ones.
■ Module connection possible
Downsizing of machining tools and consolidation of coolant piping
are now possible.
■ CPE Mechanical pressure switch for low pressures
The diaphragm structure prevents liquid (gas) contact.
Working pressure: 0.05 to 0.8 MPa
Protection structure: IP65 conformed (anti-dust, anti-jet type)
■ CPD Electronic pressure switch for high pressures
Working pressure: 0 to 7 MPa
Protection structure: IP65 conformed (anti-dust, anti-jet type)
The electronic type structure provides high-accuracy detection settings.
OUTIN
A 2-D
C
B
Catalog No.CB-03-1S
Catalog No.CB-03-1S
Catalog No.CB-03-1S
P P
Coolant pump Coolant pump
Bed sink, etc.